Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com 55
Halogen
Double Ended Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
Q100T3/CL/120V 15159 100 120 R7s CC-8 1400 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q150T3/CL/120V 15161 150 120 R7s CC-8 2200 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q250T3/CL/120V 15162 250 120 R7s C-8 3500 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q300T3/CL/120V 15164 300 120 R7s C-8 4800 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q300T3/CL/130V 15166 300 130 R7s C-8 4800 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q300T3/CL/220V 15168 300 220 R7s C-8 4500 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q300T3/CL/240V 00196 300 240 R7s C-8 4500 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q500T3/CL/120V 15170 500 120 R7s C-8 10000 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q500T3/CL/130V 15172 500 130 R7s C-8 9500 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q500T3/CL/220V 15174 500 220 R7s C-8 9000 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q500T3/CL/240V 15176 500 240 R7s C-8 9000 4.69/119.1 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q750T3/CL/120V 49568 750 120 R7s C-8 15000 7.50/190.5 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q750T3/CL/240V 15180 750 240 R7s C-8 16500 7.50/190.5 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1000T3/CL/120V 49569 1000 120 R7s C-8 22000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1000T3/CL/220V 15182 1000 220 R7s C-8 21000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1000T3/CL/240V 15184 1000 240 R7s C-8 21000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1000T3/CL/277V 15186 1000 277 R7s C-8 22000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1500T3/CL/120V 49570 1500 120 R7s CC-8 33000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1500T3/CL/208V 15188 1500 208 R7s C-8 32000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1500T3/CL/220V 15190 1500 220 R7s CC-8 32000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1500T3/CL/240V 15192 1500 240 R7s CC-8 32000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Q1500T3/CL/277V 15194 1500 277 R7s CC-8 34000 10.06/255.6 0.40/10.0 2,000
Double Ended Short Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
Q100W/S120V 15200 100 120 R7s C-8 1300 3.15/80.0 0.315/8.0 2,000
Q100W/S130V 15202 100 130 R7s C-8 1300 3.15/80.0 0.315/8.0 2,000
Q150W/S120V 15206 150 120 R7s C-8 2200 3.15/80.0 0.344/8.74 2,000
Q150W/S130V 15208 150 130 R7s C-8 2200 3.15/80.0 0.344/8.74 2,000
Q200W/S120V 15211 200 120 R7s C-8 3000 3.15/80.0 0.344/8.74 2,000
Q200W/S130V 15213 200 130 R7s C-8 3000 3.15/80.0 0.344/8.74 2,000
Q200W/S220V 15209 200 220 R7s CC-8 3000 3.15/80.0 0.344/8.74 2,000
Q250W/S120V 49571 250 120 R7s CC-8 3500 3.15/80.0 0.360/9.13 2,000
Q300W/S120V 00019 300 120 R7s CC-8 4100 3.15/80.0 0.360/9.13 2,000
Q300W/S130V 15216 300 130 R7s CC-8 4100 3.15/80.0 0.360/9.13 2,000
Q400W/S130V 15221 400 130 R7s C-8 5500 3.15/80.0 0.406/10.32 2,000
G4 Base 2-pin Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
JC12V5W-FR 81120 5 12 G4 C-6 60 1.38/35.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
JCD12V5WH20 15005 5 12 G4 C-6 60 1.22/31.0 0.32/8.2 2,000
JCD12V10WH20 15007 10 12 G4 C-6 150 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
JCD6V10WH20 15001 10 6 G4 C-6 150 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
JC12V20W 03510 20 12 G4 C-6 350 1.38/35.0 0.36/9.0 50
JCD12V20WH20 15009 20 12 G4 C-6 300 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
JCD24V20WH20 15011 20 24 G4 CC-6 280 1.22/31.0 0.32/8.2 2,000
JCD6V20WH20 15003 20 6 G4 C-6 300 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
JC12V30W 03520 30 12 G4 C-6 800 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 50
JCD12V35WH20 49561 35 12 G4 CC-6 650 1.22/31.0 0.36/9.0 2,000
G4 Base 2-PinDouble Ended Short G6.35 Base 2-Pin